House

2,407 Sqft - 1701 Richards Lake Rd, Fort Collins,
Colorado 80524

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
932403
$825,000
3

1

1

2,407 Sqft

1980

us

Co

Larimer
Fort Collins

Country Club
Heights

80524

Features

_vn'

Fireplace:

Great Room Fireplace




